
402-6 Uszczelka

Uszczelki

EPDM - Czarny 2-2,5-3mm

Grubość blachyMateriał

Profil mocujący szyba

EPDM - CzarnyMateriał

www.oskarlocks.pl

402-9 Uszczelka

 7 

 2,50 

 5
,5

0 
 8

 

EPDM - Czarny 2-2,5-3mm

Grubość blachyMateriał

www.actrading.pl

A.C TRADING ANNA JUSZCZAK Tel: +48 609 044 009
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